
Faculty of Arts   文學院 Alumni Affairs Office   校友事務處

Dr. COLEMAN Christopher B.   高爾文博士 Ms. Cherie CHAN   陳潔恩女士

Department of Music   音樂系 Tel電話: x7157 Email電郵： cherie_chan@hkbu.edu.hk

Tel電話: x7595 Email電郵： coleman@hkbu.edu.hk Dr. Melanie LEE   李惠儀博士

Dr. Dorothy TSE   謝曉虹博士 Tel電話: x7961 Email電郵： melanie@hkbu.edu.hk

Department of Humanities and Creative Writing   人文及創作系 Academic Registry   教務處

Tel電話: x2839 Email電郵： dorothytse@hkbu.edu.hk Ms. Sandy YEUNG   楊紫珊女士

Academy of Visual Arts   視覺藝術院 Tel電話: x5026 Email電郵： sandyyeung@hkbu.edu.hk

Dr. CHING Sze Yin   程詩賢博士 Mr. Eddy CHAN   陳奮亮先生

Tel電話: x8225 Email電郵： cicy@hkbu.edu.hk Tel電話: x2364 Email電郵： eddychan@hkbu.edu.hk

Dr. Francis YU   余偉聯博士 Centre for Holistic Teaching and Learning   全人教育教與學中心

Tel電話: x8286 Email電郵： wlyu@hkbu.edu.hk Mr. Edmond YUEN   袁富權先生

School of Business   工商管理學院 Tel電話: x5351 Email電郵： fkedmond@hkbu.edu.hk

Prof. Randy CHIU   趙其琨教授 Communication and Public Relations Office   傳訊公關處

Department of Management   管理學系 Miss Jasmine LAU   劉子瑩小姐

Tel電話: x8220 Email電郵： crandy@hkbu.edu.hk Tel電話: x7828 Email電郵： jasmine@hkbu.edu.hk

Dr. Alicia LEUNG    梁淑美博士 Estates Office   物業處

Department of Management   管理學系 Mr. Jimmy LAM   林志明先生

Tel電話: x7560 Email電郵： alicia@hkbu.edu.hk Tel電話: x5622 Email電郵： jimmylam@hkbu.edu.hk

School of Communication   傳理學院 Ms. Fannie TANG   鄧麗霞女士

Mr. Derek WAN   溫文傑先生 Tel電話: x7994 Email電郵： ftang@hkbu.edu.hk

Academy of Film   電影學院 Finance Office   財務處

Tel電話: x8102 Email電郵： hksc@hkbu.edu.hk Ms. Tracy WU   胡惠貞女士

Dr. Maggie FUNG 馮筱涓博士 Tel電話: x7903 Email電郵： tracywu@hkbu.edu.hk

Graduate School   研究院

Tel電話: x3151 Email電郵： mfung@hkbu.edu.hk Mr. CHONG Ho Yin   莊浩賢先生

School of Chinese Medicine   中醫藥學院 Tel電話: x6462 Email電郵： ychong@hkbu.edu.hk

Miss Vicky KENG   耿曉琳小姐 Ms. Daisy CHOW   周若怡女士

Clinical Division   臨床部 Tel電話: x6499 Email電郵： daisychow@hkbu.edu.hk

Tel電話: x2916 Email電郵： vicky@hkbu.edu.hk Knowledge Transfer Office   知識轉移處

Ms. Janice KWOK   郭鳳琴女士 Dr. Alfred TAN   陳慶忠博士

Clinical Division   臨床部 Tel電話: x2085 Email電郵： alfredt@hkbu.edu.hk

Tel電話: x5505 Email電郵： fkkwok@hkbu.edu.hk Library   圖書館

School of Continuing Education    持續教育學院 Ms. Sammy CHAN   陳姍妙女士

Dr. Josephine YAU   游貝琳博士 Tel電話: x5238 Email電郵： sammy@hkbu.edu.hk

College of International Education  國際學院 Office of Student Affairs   學生事務處

Tel電話: x3367 Email電郵： jplyau@hkbu.edu.hk Miss Beina CHAN   陳麗芳小姐

Dr. Lawrence TSANG   曾瑞強博士 Tel電話: x2824 Email電郵： beinachan@hkbu.edu.hk

Administrative Division Dr. Stephen MANN   萬家輝博士

Tel電話: x1902 Email電郵： lsktsang@hkbu.edu.hk Tel電話: x7432 Email電郵： skfmann@hkbu.edu.hk

Faculty of Science   理學院 University Advancement Office   發展事務處

Dr. Kristen LI 李原曦博士 Ms. Annie CHUNG   鍾靜敏女士

Department of Computer Science   計算機科學系 Tel電話: x6452 Email電郵： anniechung@hkbu.edu.hk

Tel電話: x2366 Email電郵： csyxli@hkbu.edu.hk

Faculty of Social Science   社會科學院

Prof. CHUNG Po Yin   鍾寶賢教授

Department of History   歷史系

Tel電話: x7101 Email電郵： s53096@hkbu.edu.hk

Dr. LADDS Catherine Frances

Department of History   歷史系

Tel電話: x6430 Email電郵： cladds@hkbu.edu.hk

Hong Kong Baptist University

香港浸會大學

List of Equal Opportunities Advisers (Effective from 17 Sep 2018)

平等機會輔導員名單 (2018年9月17日生效)

Bachelor of Social Sciences (Honours) in Integrated Communication

Management   綜合傳播管理學社會科學學士(榮譽)學位課程


